
 

Lamorinda Weekly 2018 Issue Dates & Deadlines

Ad deadline is Wednesday prior to the issue date

Finished artwork is due the Friday prior to publication date

ISSUE DATE DEADLINE

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 1/3/2018

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 1/17/2018

Wednesday, February 07, 2018 1/31/2018

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 2/14/2018

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 2/28/2018

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 3/14/2018

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 3/28/2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 4/11/2018

Wednesday, May 02, 2018 4/25/2018

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 5/9/2018

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 5/23/2018

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 6/6/2018

Wednesday, June 27, 2018 6/20/2018

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 7/4/2018

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 7/18/2018

Wednesday, August 08, 2018 8/1/2018

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 8/15/2018

Wednesday, September 05, 2018 8/29/2018

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 9/12/2018

Wednesday, October 03, 2018 9/26/2018

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 10/10/2018

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 10/24/2018

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 11/7/2018

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 11/21/2018

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 12/5/2018

Wednesday, December 26, 2018 12/19/2018

DEADLINES


